
44. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 29.11.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Bulut Simsek KSV Wiesental
SS 8:0

52
SS 12:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  20 1

2 Paul Wagner AV Zella-Mehlis
2:58

01 Fr
SS 4:2

53
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Christian Rauschecker ASV Ludwigshafen
Fr

2:45

01
1:45

02
 0  0  0  0  6 3
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